Pn

Class

-

© N U A WN

Juvenis A

Clube
Naval Setubalense
Nautico Academico
Gesloures
Alges
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Braga
Academico Viseu
20Km de Almeirim
Penafiel

Pontos
3190
3182
3044
2935
2929
2889
2643
2088
1841

Class

1
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Femininos
Juvenis B

Clube
Braga
Colegio Monte Maior
Porto
Galitos / Bresimar
Fafe
Gafanha da Encarnacao
Estarreja
Nautico Academico
Gesloures
BUZIOS-Coruche
Naval da Horta
Elvense

Pontos
3154
2912
2838
2754
2674
2591
2546
2433
2349
2028
1957
1902

Class

Ranking por Clubes - Torneio de Fundo de Juvenis

Juvenis
Clube
Braga
Nautico Academico
Gesloures
Naval Setubalense
Nautico Academico
Gesloures
Alges
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Colegio Monte Maior
Porto
Galitos / Bresimar
Fafe
Academico Viseu
Gafanha da Encarnacao
Estarreja
20Km de Almeirim
BUZIOS-Coruche
Naval da Horta
Elvense
Penafiel

Epoca 2021/ 2022

Pontos
6043
5615
5393
3190
3182
3044
2935
2929
2912
2838
2754
2674
2643
2591
2546
2088
2028
1957
1902
1841

Class
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Juvenis A
Clube
Braga
Benfica
Porto
Sporting

Nautico Academico
Gesloures
Vilacondense

Pontos
3278
3191
3172
3089
2873
2800
2533

Class
1

©WND LA WN

Masculinos
Juvenis B
Clube
Sporting
Ba-Leiria
Porto
Fafe
Naval do Funchal
Bombeiros de Ponta Delgada
Braga
Feirense
Vigor da Mocidade

Pontos
3202
3015
2858
2812
2682
2320
2216
2134
1609

Class

1
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Juvenis
Clube
Sporting
Porto
Braga
Benfica
Ba-Leiria
Nautico Academico
Fafe
Gesloures
Naval do Funchal
Vilacondense
Bombeiros de Ponta Delgada
Feirense
Vigor da Mocidade

PURA

Pontos
6291
6030
5494
3191
3015
2873
2812
2800
2682
2533
2320
2134
1609



